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NOM
LACAMPAGNE
DUZON
SOMBRUN
MESURE
MESURE
BALMETTE
REBEYROLLE
PERRET
LARAMEE
LUBIATO
BOSQ
PORTELL
SUDRAT
BOUTIN
MAUDET
VERNAY
MIRANDE
ARNAUD
GENEVARD
BERTRAND
BECOT
MASSON
MIRANDE
LONNE-CLAVERE
PERRET
RAISON
ROJEL
VERNAY
PALOMO
MARCHAL
VANDEWALLE
SOLACROUP
FREMINET
LERNOUD
CANOVAS
SOMBRUN
VERNAY
HOURCADE
BELTRAN
MERCIER
MICHENEAU
BECOT
MARECHAL
VITRAC
PERRET
ARBIDE
PALOMO
VALENTIN
JAFFUEL
BONNET
RABAUD
FABRIS

PRENOM
Patrick
Jean Pierre
Franck
David
Crystéle
J-Pierre
Laurent
Robert
Serge
Mathieu
Bruno
Luc
Thierry
Charly
Franck
Philippe
Julien
Jean Pierre
Jacques
Valentin
Suzanne
Franck
Christian
Patrick
Corinne
Miguel
Denis
Benoit
Gérard
Patrick
Michel
Betty
Yasmine
Jean Pierre
Gaston
Claire
William
Gérard
Kassy
Marcel
Dominique
Paul
Jean Max
Francis
Monique
Bryan
Christine
Frangois
Lionel
Loan
Nicolas
Patrick

Classement Gironde 2013

CAT LICENCE CLUB

S 613 GIRONDIN

\ 1511 MONTALIVET

S 629 GIRONDIN

S 620 GIRONDIN

SF 619 GIRONDIN
1018 MONTALIVET
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511 LARAIEBUS
809 LA TESTE
615 GIRONDIN
617 GIRONDIN
1526 MONTALIVET
625 GIRONDIN
630 GIRONDIN
603 GIRONDIN
1519 MONTALIVET
633 GIRONDIN
622 GIRONDIN
1514 MONTALIVET
612 GIRONDIN
600 GIRONDIN
598 GIRONDIN
1524 MONTALIVET
621 GIRONDIN
1513 MONTALIVET
807 LATESTE
1536 MONTALIVET
627 GIRONDIN
632 GIRONDIN
624 GIRONDIN
1537 MONTALIVET
631 GIRONDIN
506 LARAIEBUS
1528 MONTALIVET
1534 MONTALIVET
1529 MONTALIVET
628 GIRONDIN
634 GIRONDIN
510 LARAIEBUS
599 GIRONDIN
618 GIRONDIN
1510 MONTALIVET
597 GIRONDIN
MONTALIVET
635 GIRONDIN
808 LA TESTE
1516 MONTALIVET
623 GIRONDIN
GIRONDIN
1533 MONTALIVET
602 GIRONDIN
1539 MONTALIVET
1525 MONTALIVET

Girondin
" 7-4-13

23

100

29
100

100
10
20

100
11
12
25
19
13

100
36
33
35

100

100

100

16

17
100
24
100
100
32
15
30
100
100
26
21
27
100

14
18
22
100
100
28
30
34

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
12
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

La Teste
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100

22
14
12
31
32

24
19
33
13
100
30
100
11
100
100
100
18
10
17

100
23

21
100
27
34
20
27
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
25
100
100
100

Montalivet
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100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
10
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
12
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Laraiebus

™ 2.6-13
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100
14
28
19
30
25
21
29

100

100
100
16

100
100
10
100
17
100
100
100

15
100
100
100

22
100
100
100
100
100

23
100
100
100
100

TOTAL

37
89
122
141
143
145
146
205
214
218
231
238
243
245
253
258
259
262
262
264
270
274
275
316
318
318
319
321
324
327
327
328
329
331
335
336
338
342
346
346
348
349
406
409
414
418
422
423
425
428
430
434
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